May 26 2024 (19:44) India Rail Info

Raigarh - Gondia Jan Shatabdi Express/12069 - JShtb - SECR

R/Raipur Junction to G/Gondia Junction
3h Om - 172 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RIG Raigarh 06:10 3 |1 0 89 |218 [SECR
2 |KHS |Kharsia 06:33 06:35 2m |1 |1 34 |72 SECR
3  |SKT  |Sakti 06:48 06:50 2m |2 |1 49 |74 |237 |SECR
4 |BUA |Baradwar 07:02 07:04 2m (2 |1 64 |47 |260 |SECR
5 CPH  |Champa Junction 07:24 07:29 5m (2 |1 80 |72 SECR
6 |NIA  |Janjgir Naila 07:38 07:40 2m (2,3 |1 91 75 |294 |SECR
7 |AKT  |Akaltara 07:52 07:54 2m |2 |1 106 |39 |283 |SECR
8 |BSP Bilaspur Junction 08:35 08:45 10m (4 |1 132 |74 SECR
9 |BYT Bhatapara 09:23 09:25 2m |2 |1 179 |82 |273 |SECR
10 |TLD Tilda Neora 09:44 09:46 2m (3 |1 205 |59 [293 |SECR
1 R Raipur Junction 10:25 10:30 5m |1 |1 243 |40 (315 |SECR
12 |DURG [Durg Junction 11:25 11:30 5m |2 |1 280 |96 (317 |SECR
13 |[RIN Raj Nandgaon 11:49 11:51 2m |2 |1 311 |82 |[314 |SECR
14 |DGG |Dongargarh 12:14 12:16 2m (1,2 |1 342 |59 [353 |SECR
15 |G Gondia Junction 13:30 1,2 (1 415 |- 311 [SECR

May 26 2024 (19:44) https://indiarailinfo.com




